
График работы врачей женской консультации
на апрель 2020 года.

	№
	ФИО  врача, акушерки
	№  каб
	Дни недели

	
	
	
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт
	сб,вс

	1
	Заведующая Ж/К:
Семенова Юлия Николаевна
Старшая акушеркаЖ/К:
Волкова Ольга Викторовна
	

4

	800-
 1745


800-
 1548

	800-
 1745



800-
 1548

	800-
 1745


800-
 1548

	800-
 1745



800-
 1548

	800-
 1745


800-
 1548

	


Выходной

	2
	Врач:
Устинова Анастасия Анатольевна

Акушерка: Подева Лаура Юрьевна

	
6

	

 1112-
  1900

	


800-1548
	  

1112-
 1900

	


800-1548
	  

800-
 1548

	

Выходной

	3
	Врач:
 Топалова Евгения Александровна

Акушерка:
Алиева Патимат Исматуллаевна
	


5

	


  800-
 1351
	


1209-1800
	


  800-
 1351

	


1209-1800
	

1209-1800
	



Выходной

	4
	Врач:
 Олёнкина Людмила Фёдоровна

Акушерка: Астанина Наталья Александровна


	



5

	


1112-1900
	  

  800-
 1548

	


1112-1900
	  

  800-
 1548

	

800-
 1548
	




Выходной



